E3C-LDA Series Photoelectric Sensors with Separate Digital Amplifiers (Laser-type Amplifier Units) 1
Photoelectric Sensors with Separate Digital Amplifiers (Laser-type Amplifier Units)
E3C-LDA Series
• All three beam types provide ample long-distance
detection of 1,000 mm for Diffuse Reflective Models.
• Coaxial Retroreflective Models provide detection
performance equivalent to through-beam sensors,
simplifying Sensor installation.

Communications Unit. For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
■ Sensor Heads
Note:Select a reflector (sold separately) according to the application.
■ Amplifier Units
Pre-wired Models
Sensing method Focus Model number Remarks
Diffuse reflective Spot E3C-LD11 Mounting a Beam Unit (sold separately) allows the use of line and area
beams.
Line E3C-LD21 This model number is for the set consisting of the E39-P11 mounted to
the E3C-LD11.
Area E3C-LD31 This model number is for the set consisting of the E39-P21 mounted to
the E3C-LD11.
Coaxial retroreflective
(with MSR)
Spot (variable) E3C-LR11 (See note.) Mounting a Beam Unit (sold separately) allows the use of line and area
beams.
Spot (2.0-mm fixed dia.) E3C-LR12 (See note.) ---
Item Appearance Functions Model
NPN output PNP output
Advanced
models
Twin-output
models
Area output, self-diagnosis,
differential operation
E3C-LDA11 E3C-LDA41
External-input
models
Remote setting, counter, dif-
ferential operation
E3C-LDA21 E3C-LDA51
ATC function ATC (Active Threshold Con-
trol)
E3C-LDA11AT E3C-LDA41AT
Analog output Analog output E3C-LDA11AN E3C-LDA41AN
2 E3C-LDA Series Photoelectric Sensors with Separate Digital Amplifiers (Laser-type Amplifier Units)
Wire-saving Connector Models
* These models allow you to use an E3X-DRT21-S VER.3 Sensor Communications Unit. When using the E3X-DRT21-S VER.3, use an E3X-CN02
Connector without a Cable for the Wire-saving Connector.
Sensor Communications Unit Connector Models for EtherCAT and CompoNet
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Amplifier Unit Connectors
(Required for models for Wire-saving
Connectors.)
Mobile Console
*1. Use the E3X-MC11-SV2 Mobile Console for the E3C-LDA-series
Amplifier Units. Other Mobile Consoles cannot be used.
*2. The E3X-MC11-SV2 is an upgraded version of the E3X-MC11-S,
to which a corresponding Sensor Head is added. (The E3X-
MC11-SV2 and E3X-MC11-S are compatible.)
Beam Units
Reflectors
* Use a standard model (E39-R12/R13) if the distance from the Sensor
is 400 mm or more. Use the short-distance model (E39-R14) if the
distance is less than 400 mm.
Item Appearance Functions Model
NPN output PNP output
Advanced models Twin-output models Area output, self-diagnosis, differential operation E3C-LDA6 * E3C-LDA8 *
External-input models Remote setting, counter, differential operation E3C-LDA7 * E3C-LDA9 *
ATC function ATC (Active Threshold Control) E3C-LDA6AT E3C-LDA8AT
Item Appearance Functions Model Applicable Sensor
Communications Unit
Advanced model Twin-output model Area output, self-diagnosis, differ-
ential operation
E3C-LDA0 E3X-ECT
E3X-CRT
Item Appearance Cable
length
No. of con-